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Match #

R7s
#1

R7s
#2

R7s
#4

R7s
#3

R7s
#6

R7s
#5

R7s
#H7

R7s
#8

Time
Sat 14-Feb
10:30
Sat 14-Feb
11:00

Sat 14-Feb
12:00

Sat 14-Feb
12:30

Sat 14-Feb
13:30

Sat 14-Feb
14:00

Sat 14-Feb
15:30

Sat 14-Feb
16:00

Y{KRONOS

Event / Stage
Rugby 7s Pool A

Rugby 7s Pool A
Rugby 7s Pool A
Rugby 7s Pool A
Rugby 7s Pool A
Rugby 7s Pool A
Rugby 7s Bronze Final

Rugby 7s Gold Final

Rugby 7s

Sat 14-FebSat 14-Feb

Pitch

R7s Pitch 1

R7s Pitch 1

R7s Pitch 1

R7s Pitch 1

R7s Pitch 1

R7s Pitch 1

R7s Pitch 1

R7s Pitch 1

Team 1

Lions @
Wolves @
Lions @
Wolves @
Wolves @
Shaheen @

3rd Pool A

1st Pool A

Score

Vs

VS

VS

Vs

VS

VS

Vs

VS

4th Pool A

2nd Pool A
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