



Match #	Time	Event / Stage	Pitch	Team 1	Score	Team 2
R7s #1	Sat 14-Feb 10:30	Rugby 7s Pool A	R7s Pitch 1	Lions 	vs	 Kerry-Me
R7s #2	Sat 14-Feb 11:00	Rugby 7s Pool A	R7s Pitch 1	Wolves 	vs	 Shaheen
R7s #4	Sat 14-Feb 12:00	Rugby 7s Pool A	R7s Pitch 1	Lions 	vs	 Shaheen
R7s #3	Sat 14-Feb 12:30	Rugby 7s Pool A	R7s Pitch 1	Wolves 	vs	 Kerry-Me
R7s #6	Sat 14-Feb 13:30	Rugby 7s Pool A	R7s Pitch 1	Wolves 	vs	 Lions
R7s #5	Sat 14-Feb 14:00	Rugby 7s Pool A	R7s Pitch 1	Shaheen 	vs	 Kerry-Me
R7s #7	Sat 14-Feb 15:30	Rugby 7s Bronze Final	R7s Pitch 1	3rd Pool A	vs	4th Pool A
R7s #8	Sat 14-Feb 16:00	Rugby 7s Gold Final	R7s Pitch 1	1st Pool A	vs	2nd Pool A